
11/30/2011

SUMMARY OF JOB LETTING - CENTRAL OFFICE Previous Calendar YTD
2011 2010

Letting Date Dollar Amt. #Contracts $Summary TYD #Contracts $Summary Contracts
1,462,995,566 627 1,733,210,937 773

11/1/2011 939,725 3 1,463,935,291 630 1,780,229,471 796
11/2/2011 1,333,948 3 1,465,269,239 633
11/3/2011 26,965,971 3 1,492,235,210 636
11/4/2011 1,010,102 2 1,493,245,312 638
11/7/2011 266,725 1 1,493,512,037 639
11/9/2011 777,474 3 1,494,289,511 642

11/10/2011 59,241,451 23 1,553,530,962 665
11/15/2011 1,315,503 1 1,554,846,465 666
11/18/2011 3,645,009 6 1,558,491,474 672
11/22/2011 1,765,552 4 1,560,257,026 676
11/29/2011 832,726 1 1,561,089,752 677

Adjustments Project Amount Low Bidder Reason for Adjustments 
10/20/2011 Warren - Sr 7218(000) -933,006 Francis J. Palo All bids rejected - Best Interest of State
11/10/2011 Lycoming Sr 15(138) -11,061,955 Glenn O. Hawbak All bids rejected - over estimate
11/10/2011 Berks Sr 73(BMS) 7,386 Heim ConstructionLow bid rejected - awarded to 2nd lowest

11/30/2011 Total Adjustments -11,987,575 (-2)

2011 2010
11/30/2011 YTD Adjusted Summary 1,549,102,177 675 1,780,229,471 796


